
STANDING CONFERENCE 
OF PUBLIC ENTERPRISES 
(An apex body of Public Enterprises) 

1 

2 

3 
4 

5 

6 

STANDING CONFERENCE OF PUBLIC ENTERPRISES 

(An Apex Body of Public Enterprises) 
Tel.:-

Refer to our NIT no. SCOPE-MM/GM(T)/23-24/531 dated 17.08.2023 for "Providing Traffic 
Management, Surveillance and Fire Control Services at SCOPE Complex, 7-Lodhi Road, 
New Delhi-110003.", the date of downloading and submission of e-bid has been extended 
as below. 

CORRIGENDUM 

11-24361495 

Commencement of downloading E-Bid 
Last date of downloading E-Bid 
Last Date of E-Bid Submission 

Bid Opening Date & Time (Technical) 
Bid Opening Date & Time (Financial) 

PROMOTINGG EXCELLENCE 

Last date of submission of hard copy of EMD 19.09.2023 upto 03:00 PM 
and tender cost 

Date -12.09.2023 

18.08.2023 from 10.00 A.M 

19.09.2023 upto 03.00 PM 
19.09.2023 upto 03:00 PM 

PE 

19.09.2022 at 03.30 P.M 

All the other terms and condition and values remain same. 

To be intimated later 

General Manager-(Tech & HR) 

Core - 8, 1st floor, SCOPE Complex, 7-Lodi Road, New Delhi-110 003, Ph.-24360101 Extn 2018, 24368208 Fax.: 24361371 
E-mail.: mmo@scopeonline.in Website - wwW.scopeonline.in 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

